SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON - MONDAY TIER 5 (D)

Date
Mon, May 13, 24

Mon, May 13, 24

Mon, May 13, 24

Mon, May 13, 24

Thu, May 23, 24

Thu, May 23, 24

Thu, May 23, 24

Thu, May 23, 24

Mon, May 27, 24

Mon, May 27, 24

Mon, May 27, 24

Mon, May 27, 24

Mon, Jun 03, 24

Mon, Jun 03, 24

Mon, Jun 03, 24

Mon, Jun 03, 24

Wed, Jun 05, 24

Thu, Jun 06, 24

Thu, Jun 06, 24

Thu, Jun 06, 24

Mon, Jun 10, 24

RND

summer 2024

TRUCKS

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

0 NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

PUCK DYNASTY

JESTERS HC

Jan. 29, 2026

S Home S Visitor
BRAMPTON 0 FAUNA
KNIGHTS

0 THE MIGHTY NORTHSIDE
TRUCKS ARROWS

2 GOODFELLAS H SARABHA

3 PUCK DYNASTY ' JESTERS HC

3 FAUNA H SARABHA

1 THE MIGHTY I GOODFELLAS

FAUNA

SARABHA

GOODFELLAS

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

1 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

FAUNA

JESTERS HC

1 NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

SARABHA

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

PUCK DYNASTY

FAUNA

-
>
[
=2
>

o THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

4 PUCK DYNASTY

0 JESTERS HC

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

SARABHA

GOODFELLAS

o THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

7 PUCK DYNASTY

1 JESTERS HC
1 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

4 NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

5 GOODFELLAS

0 JESTERS HC

DEF

Time

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC



Mon, Jun 10, 24

Mon, Jun 10, 24

Mon, Jun 10, 24

Mon, Jun 17, 24

Mon, Jun 17, 24

Mon, Jun 17, 24

Mon, Jun 17, 24

Mon, Jun 24, 24

Mon, Jun 24, 24

Mon, Jun 24, 24

Mon, Jun 24, 24

Wed, Jun 26, 24

Thu, Jun 27, 24

Thu, Jun 27, 24

Thu, Jun 27, 24

Wed, Jul 03, 24

Thu, Jul 04, 24

Thu, Jul 04, 24

Thu, Jul 04, 24

Mon, Jul 08, 24

Mon, Jul 08, 24

Mon, Jul 08, 24

Mon, Jul 08, 24

Mon, Jul 15, 24

Mon, Jul 15, 24

Mon, Jul 15, 24

Wed, Jul 17, 24

3 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

SARABHA

GOODFELLAS

1 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

0 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

PUCK DYNASTY

FAUNA

NORTHSIDE

ARROWS

GOODFELLAS

PUCK DYNASTY

2 SARABHA

GOODFELLAS

7 PUCK DYNASTY

JESTERS HC

2 JESTERS HC

THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

3 NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

2 GOODFELLAS

1 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

PUCK DYNASTY

1 JESTERS HC

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS
SARABHA
JESTERS HC

GOODFELLAS

PUCK DYNASTY

H PUCK DYNASTY

3 NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS
I JESTERS HC

1 GOODFELLAS

I SARABHA

2 FAUNA
1 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

3 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

SARABHA

2  JESTERS HC

FAUNA

1 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

2 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

SARABHA

3 BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

FAUNA

PUCK DYNASTY

N

FAUNA

=

SARABHA

GOODFELLAS

BRAMPTON

KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

FAUNA

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 pm

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC



Mon, Jul 22, 24

Mon, Jul 22, 24

Mon, Jul 22, 24

Mon, Jul 22, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Mon, Jul 29, 24

Thu, Aug 01, 24

Thu, Aug 01, 24

Wed, Aug 07, 24 B FINAL-GM2 0

Wed, Aug 07, 24 A FINAL-GM2 1

Thu, Aug 08, 24

B SF-GM1 JESTERS HC 1 THE MIGHTY
TRUCKS

B SF-GM1 NORTHSIDE 1 BRAMPTON

ARROWS KNIGHTS
A SF-GM1 H PUCK DYNASTY 1 FAUNA
A SF-GM1 ' SARABHA 2 GOODFELLAS
A SF-GM2 1 FAUNA E PUCK DYNASTY
A SF-GM2 H GOODFELLAS 4 SARABHA
A SF ' GOODFELLAS o SARABHA oT

B SF-GM2 3 THE MIGHTY JESTERS HC
TRUCKS
B SF-GM2 BRAMPTON 0 NORTHSIDE
KNIGHTS ARROWS
B SF 0 NORTHSIDE BRAMPTON SO
ARROWS KNIGHTS
B FINAL-GM1 1 JESTERS HC BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS
A FINAL-GM1 ' PUCK DYNASTY 3 GOODFELLAS
BRAMPTON JESTERS HC
KNIGHTS
GOODFELLAS ' PUCK DYNASTY
B FINAL-GM3 0 JESTERS HC BRAMPTON
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
10:00

pm

10:45
pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC



